

**BID TABULATION
PORT OF TACOMA**

**TERMINAL 3 AND 4 PAVING IMPROVEMENTS
Contract Number 070326 Project Number: 091593**

Bid Opening Date: Monday, May 9, 2016

Bid Item	Name of Bidder:			Engineer's Estimate		Puget Paving & Construction, Inc.		Tucci & Sons, Inc.		Miles Resources LLC		Northwest Asphalt, Inc.	
	Bid Description	UOM	QYT	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	27,000.00	27,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	41,000.00	41,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	16,600.00	16,600.00
2	Project Administration	LS	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	53,188.16	53,188.16	2,500.00	2,500.00
3	Profiling/Grinding Asphalt (2" or less)	SY	4930	6.00	29,580.00	10.00	49,300.00	4.55	22,431.50	2.75	13,557.50	5.12	25,241.60
4	Profiling/Grinding Asphalt (3" or less) - Area 1	SY	350	6.00	2,100.00	17.00	5,950.00	16.00	5,600.00	10.05	3,517.50	5.12	1,792.00
5	Profiling/Grinding Asphalt (3" or less) - Area 2	SY	3230	6.00	19,380.00	7.00	22,610.00	4.10	13,243.00	3.75	12,112.50	5.12	16,537.60
6	Profiling/Grinding Asphalt (3" or less) - Area 3	SY	8300	6.00	49,800.00	7.00	58,100.00	3.25	26,975.00	3.51	29,133.00	5.12	42,496.00
7	Asphalt Paving - Area 1	TON	60	100.00	6,000.00	88.00	5,280.00	116.00	6,960.00	112.12	6,727.20	99.00	5,940.00
8	Asphalt Paving - Area 2	TON	540	100.00	54,000.00	88.00	47,520.00	52.60	28,404.00	68.00	36,720.00	99.00	53,460.00
9	Asphalt Paving - Area 3	TON	1390	100.00	139,000.00	88.00	122,320.00	52.60	73,114.00	68.00	94,520.00	99.00	137,610.00
10	Asphalt Paving - Terminal 3	TON	1100	100.00	110,000.00	120.00	132,000.00	58.20	64,020.00	68.00	74,800.00	99.00	108,900.00
11	Field Engineering	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
12	Adjust Utility Structure Lid Elev	EA	3	3,000.00	9,000.00	4,000.00	12,000.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	1,150.00	3,450.00	8,000.00	24,000.00
13	Raise Utility Lid to Finished Grade	EA	4	500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	1,150.00	4,600.00	5,000.00	20,000.00
14	Raise Drainage Structure Casting to Finished Grade	EA	2	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,300.00	4,600.00	500.00	1,000.00
15	Surface Drain Raising or Capping	EA	44	300.00	13,200.00	95.00	4,180.00	120.00	5,280.00	150.00	6,600.00	100.00	4,400.00
16	Expansion Joint Repair	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	46,000.00	46,000.00	49,000.00	49,000.00	47,148.00	47,148.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL				\$506,460.00		\$577,660.00		\$381,527.50		\$414,025.86		\$512,825.20	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				NA		1		1		1		1	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE				NA		YES		YES		YES		YES	
BID SECURITY INCLUDED				NA		YES		YES		YES		YES	
APPARENT RANKING:				NA		4		1		2		3	

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.